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Additional Holiday/Workday Schedule 

                                                                                                                                                                          7-13-2020 

August 4 (Tuesday)                       New Parent Orientation for Middle School (9 a.m. or 5:30 p.m.) 

August 5 (Wednesday)                  New Parent Orientation for Lower School (9 a.m. or 5:30 p.m.) 

August 6 (Thursday)                     New Parent Orientation for Early Education (9 a.m., 12 p.m., or 5:30 p.m.) 

August 11 (Tuesday)          First Day of School for Middle School (Noon Dismissal)  

August 12 (Wednesday)                First Day of School for Lower School and Early Education (Noon Dismissal) 

August 13 (Thursday)          Half Day of School for All Grades (Noon Dismissal) 

August 14 (Friday)          Half Day of School for All Grades (Noon Dismissal) 

August 17 (Monday)                      First Day of ASK for Grades JrK-8 

September 7 (Monday)          Labor Day Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

October 8 (Thursday)                   Virtual Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Students)                   

October 9 (Friday)                        Virtual Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Students) 

October 12 (Monday)                    Fall Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

October 13 (Tuesday)          Faculty/Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

November 6 (Friday)                     Trimester One Ends 

November 6 (Friday)                     Faculty/Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

November 24 (Tuesday)                Thanksgiving Break begins after Regular Dismissal 

November 25-27 (Wed-Fri)          Thanksgiving Break 

December 21-January 1                Christmas Break 

January 4 (Monday)                      Faculty/Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

January 15 (Friday)                       Faculty/Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

January 18 (Monday)                    Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (No School for Students or Staff) 

February 12 (Friday)                     Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

February 15 (Monday)                  Presidents’ Day (No School for Students or Staff)      

March 5 (Friday)                            Staff Workday (No School for Students) 

March 12 (Friday)                          Spring Break begins after ERF Dismissal 

March 15-19 (Mon-Fri)                 Spring Break  

April 2 (Friday)                              Good Friday (No School for Students & Staff) 

April 5 (Monday)                           Easter Monday (No School for Students & Staff) 

April 6 (Tuesday)                           Staff Workday (No School for Students) 




